
Campus First Name Last Name Email Phone
Adolphus ES Michelle Steenburgen msteenburgen@lcisd.org 832-223-4707
ALC Christina Blackmon cblackmon@lcisd.org 832-223-0932
Arredondo ES Kristin Tucker-Canales kristin.canales@lcisd.org  832-223-4807
Austin ES Laura Dozier ldozier@lcisd.org 832-223-1004
Beasley ES Brianne

Stephanie
Yeoman
McDowell

byeoman@lcisd.org 
smcdowell@lcisd.org

832-223-1156
832-2231155

Bentley ES Samantha Cortez scortez@lcisd.org 832-223-4907
Bowie ES Andrea Richard arichard@lcisd.org 832-223-1204
Briscoe JH Ann Cantu acantu@lcisd.org 832-223-4004
Campbell ES Debra Payne dpayne@lcisd.org 832-223-1303
Carter ES Brittany Mirasol brittany.mirasol@lcisd.org 832-223-5549
Culver ES Lacie Tivet ltivet@lcisd.org 832-223-5604
Dickinson ES Deborah Alford dalford@lcisd.org 832-223-1407
Fort Bend ALC Christina Blackmon cblackmon@lcisd.org 832-223-0932
Foster HS Kara Day kday@lcisd.org 832-223-3823
Frost ES Christina Alvarado christina.alvarado@lcisd.org 832-223-1507
Fulshear HS Kelli Evatt kelli.evatt@lcisd.org 832-223-5023
George JH Jeannine Hillis jhillis@lcisd.org 832-223-3607
George Ranch HS Roberta Hall rhall@lcisd.org 832-223-4219
Hubenak ES Juliana Acosta juliana.acosta@lcisd.org 832-223-2900
Huggins ES Ida Jurkowski ijurkowski@lcisd.org 832-223-1607
Hutchison ES Maria Camacho mcamacho@lcisd.org 832-223-1707
Jackson ES Ashley Henke ahenke@lcisd.org 832-223-1807
JDC Christina Blackmon cblackmon@lcisd.org 832-223-0932
Lamar CHS Cecilia Rodriguez cerodriguez@lcisd.org 832-223-3154
Lamar JH Jasmine Chavez jasmine.chavez@lcsid.org 832-223-3207
Leaman JH Delana

Jennifer 
Jones
Leslie

dejones@lcisd.org 
jleslie@lcisd.org

832-223-5257
832-223-5292

Lindsey ES Amanda (Amy) Nanez amanda.nanez@lcisd.org 832-223-5407
Long ES LaKursha Vykukal lakursha.vykukal@lcisd.org 832-223-1907
McNeill ES Karen Guzman karen.guzman@lcisd.org 832-223-2800
Meyer ES Stephanie Moreno stephanie.moreno@lcisd.org 832-223-2000
Morgan ES Andetria Taylor andetria.taylor@lcisd.org 832-223-6207
Navarro MS Tammie Crosby tcrosby@lcisd.org 832-223-3707
Pink ES Michelle Garcia migarcia@lcisd.org 832-223-2103
Polly Ryon MS Diana Bishop dbishop@lcisd.org 832-223-4510
Roberts MS Meka Matthews mmatthews@lcisd.org 832-223-5310
Randle HS Tracy Walton twalton@lcisd.org 832-223-5823
Ray ES Suzanne Crippen scrippen@lcisd.org 832-223-2407
Reading JH Rachel Mendoza rmendoza@lcisd.org 832-223-4422
Seguin ECC Cynthia Preas cynthia.preas@lcisd.org 832-223-2207
Smith ES Bianca Alcorta bianca.alcorta@lcisd.org 832-223-2300
Tamarron ES Cynthia Hudgens chudgens@lcisd.org 832-223-5759
Terry HS Jonathan Spiering jspiering@lcisd.org 832-223-3550
Thomas ES Tonya Haut tonya.haut@lcisd.org 832-223-4665
Travis ES Lisa Enriquez lenriquez@lcisd.org 832-223-2504
Velasquez ES Michelle Cardwell micardwell@lcisd.org 832-223-2603
Wertheimer MS Cheryl McGill cmcgill@lcisd.org 832-223-4103
Wessendorff MS Vilma Martinez vimartinez@lcisd.org 832-223-3307
Williams ES Sara Smith sesmith@lcisd.org 832-223-2707
Wright JH Misty Carter micarter@lcisd.org 832-223-6006
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